

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 285/2025 in[SWP 1647/2017]

JEET SINGH

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Rehana Fayaz, Advocate.

Vs.

R. PRABHU AND ANR.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faizan Ahmad Ganie, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

03.02.2026

List before some other Bench on 25.02.2026, as I had been the
counsel for the petitioner earlier.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

03.02.2026

Ishaq