

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 285/2025 in[SWP 1647/2017].

JEET SINGH(SENIOR CITIZEN).

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Ms Rehana, Advocate.

VERSUS

R. PRABHU AND ANR. (AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA).

Through: Ms. Humaira Jan, Advocate vice
Mr. Tahir Majid Shamsi, DSGI.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
24-04-2026

Adjourned at the request of learned proxy counsel appearing for the respondents.

Be listed on 1st of June 2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
24-04-2026
Showkat Khan