

24
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 285/2025 in[SWP 1647/2017]

JEET SINGH Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Rehana, Adv. vice Mr. Z A
Qureshi, Sr. Adv.

R. PRABHU AND ANR. V/s Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Bisma, Adv.
vice Mr. T M Shamshi, DSGI.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER
01.06.2026

Response to the statement of facts stands filed by the petitioner.

List on 24.07.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

01.06.2026

Aasif